DISTRICT COURT

FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
STATE OF IDAHO

ADA, BOISE, ELMORE AND

VALLEY COUNTIES DISTRICT OFFICES

ADA COUNTY COURTHOUSE
200 W. FRONT
BOISE, IDAHO 83702

TeL (208) 287-7500
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2017 Judicial Holiday Schedule

The Courthouses will be closed, and no court business will
be conducted on the following legal holidays:

DATE OBSERVED HOLIDAY
January 2, 2017 (Monday) New Year’s Day
January 16 (Monday) Human Rights Day
February 20 (Monday) Presidents’ Day
May 29 (Monday) Memorial Day
July 4 (Tuesday) Independence Day
September 4 (Monday) Labor Day
October 9 (Monday) Columbus Day
November 10 (Friday) Veterans' Day
November 23 (Thursday) Thanksgiving
December 25 (Monday) Christmas




